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2025 Fall Mini Catalog + Online
Exclusive Product Shares

Paper— approx. 1/4pkg

Lights of Aurora 6" X 6" -12
All Season Velvet 6" x 12" -3
Autumn Toile 6" x 12" -6

North Pole Delivery Specialty 6" x 12" -5

Peaceful Garden 6" x 12" -6
Traditions of Christmas 6" x 12" -6
Earthen Toned Metallic 6" x 12" -1

Peaceful Garden Glimmer 6" x 12" -3

Keeping Traditions Two Tone CS -6
Peaceful Days Two Tone CS -6

Online Exclusives

Paper

Silent Snowfall 6" x 12" -1
Gathering Together 6" x 12" -4
Modern Christmas 6" x 12” -6
Elegant Pine Snowflakes 6" x 12" -6
Ribbon

Shaded Spruce Gold Edge
Embellishments

Faceted Snowflakes

Cajun Craxe & Gold Dots

Large Gold Hoops -2

165755
166063
165882
165837
165917
165853
165901
165929
166805
166803

166062
165969
165990
166066

166078

166077
165984
166004

Ribbon—approx. 1% yards each

Balmy Blue 1/2" 165767
Irregular Weave 3/8" 165903
Misty Moonlight & Silver Edged 1/2" 165931
Real Red 1/2" 165876
White 3/8 Fluffy Trim 165849

Fmbellishments—approx. 1/5pkg

Dear Dots 165848
Delightful Decorative Dots 165915
Frosted Iridescent Dots 165766
Hues of Blue Flowers 165930
Streaked Dots 165902
Traditional Sparkling Sequins 165875

Checks, Credit Cards or PayPal accepted.



